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Dr. med. Leonie Sernetz

FMH specialist in gynecology and
obstetrics

Languages
DE,EN,FR,ES

Work Experience
since 2024
since 2024
since 2018
since 2016
2020-2023
2018-2020
2016
2013-2015
201-2013
2010-201
2008-2010
2007-2008
2006-2007

Education
2023

2016
2005-2006
1999-2006
2003-2004
2002-2004

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Klinik Pyramide am See
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/pyramide

Specialties
Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Gyn-Witikon
Witikonerstrasse 289
8053 Zurich

T 043 499 70 00
praxis@gyn-witikon.ch

www.gyn-witikon.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics
mailto:praxis@gyn-witikon.ch
https://www.gyn-witikon.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/sernetz-leonie/vcard

